ASSISTENTI TECNICI
ALESSANDRA CAGNOLI
FRANCESCA VENTURINI
DIEGO PISCITELLI
ANNALISA ROSSI

ASSISTENTI AMMINISTRATIVI
MIRKA BARTOLI

RITA BARACCHINI

MARIA CRISTINA BATTISTONI
ANGELA MENNONE
IMMACOLATA ADDIVINOLA
GIUSEPPA FLORIDIA

MARIA ANDREINA SIBOLDI
DANIELA BURIASSI

DANIELE COLAZZINA
FRANCESCA BOMBARA

COLLABORATORI SCOLASTICI
ALESSANDRA DINELLI
CHIARA PELLISTRI
PATRIZIA LAPPERIER
ALFONSO SAVERIANO
MARIA LA SPADA
DORIELLA PORZIOLI
CATIA BERTUCCI
STEFANIA PAGANINI
DANIELA STURLESE
PAOLA PASQUALI
GIOVANNA CIANFOGNA
ELISABETTA NERI
ROBERTA SPOSITO
DANIELA CARIOLA
ROSSELLA LAVAGNINI
ROBERTA QUIRINI
ARIANNA CECCHINELLI
MARIA REGINA BRUNI
ROBERTA MAZZI

SONIA DELLA CORTE
SALVATORE RAINERI
MARINA FAGGIONI
ELDA ROLLA

LIVIO RIGHERO

MARIA PAOLA BADIALE
ANNA MARIA LOPRIENO
CATERINA MINARDI
ELISABETTA MASETTI
CRISTIANA TAVILLA
MARISA MORANDI
OLIMPIA CEREDENDINO
MARIA FRANCA MELONI
TIZIANA GENOVESI

ASPIRANTI NOMINE RUOLO ATA

SEDE DI SERVIZIO
GEOMETRI

CASINI

EINAUDI

CASINI

SEDE DI SERVIZIO
CPIA

CPIA

ISA21

ISA9

ISA9

ISA7

ISA22

ISA8

ITIS

SEDE DI SERVIZIO
EINAUDI
ISA6
ISA13
ISA23
ISA7
ISA7
CASINI
ISA4

ITIS
ISA23
ISA18

CASINI

CASINI
CASINI

ISA3
ISA13

GEOMETRI
MAZZINI

ISA17
ISA10
ISA10
CPIA
ISA7

ISA9



